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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served December 8, 2020. *Note: Adding Gibson Dunn. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of Kohler Co. and the Coalition of 
American Vertical Engine Producers: 
 
Daniel B. Pickard, Esq. 
Wiley Rein LLP 
1776 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-719-7000 – voice 
dpickard@wileyrein.com 
Wileytrade@wiley.law 
 
On behalf of Briggs & Stratton, LLC: 
 
Stephen J. Orava, Esq. 
King & Spalding LLP 
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20006-4706 
202-737-0500 – voice 
202-626-3737 – fax 
sorava@kslaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of MTD Products, Inc.: 
 
Alexander H. Schaefer, Esq. 
Crowell & Moring LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20004-2595 
202-624-2773 – voice 
202-628-5116 – fax 
aschaefer@crowell.com 
intltrade@crowell.com 
 
On behalf of Yamaha Motor Powered Products 
Jiangsu Co., Ltd. and Yamaha Motor 
Corporation U.S.A.: 
 
James P. Durling, Esq. 
Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, Colt & Mosle LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-452-7328 – voice 
202-452-7333 – fax 
jdurling@curtis.com 
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On behalf of the Toro Company and Toro 
Purchasing Company: 
 
Jonatha T. Stoel, Esq. 
Hogan Lovells US LLP 
555 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20004 
202-637-5600 – voice 
202-637-5910 – fax 
Jonathan.stoel@hoganlovells.com 
 
On behalf of the Husqvarna Consumer Outdoor 
Products N.A., Inc. and Husqvarna Professional 
Products, Inc.:  
 
Jack A. Levy, Esq.  
Cassidy Levy Kent (USA) LLP 
900 19th Street, NW 
Fourth Floor 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-567-2313 – voice 
jlevy@cassidylevy.com 
 
On behalf of Juangsu Lister Utility Engine 
Manufacturing Co., Ltd. and Liquid 
Combustion Engines, LLC: 
 
Eric C. Emerson, Esq. 
Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
1330 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20036-1795 
202-429-8076 – voice 
eemerson@steptoe.com 
 
On behalf of Loncin Motor Co., Ltd. and 
Chongqing Zongshen General Power Machine 
Co., Ltd.: 
 
Ruoweng (Roy) Liu, Esq. 
Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP 
1775 I Street, NW, Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20036 
202-721-4621 – voice 
202-721-4646 – fax 
roy.liu@hugheshubbard.com 
 
 

Co-counsel: 
 
Dean A. Pinkert, Esq. 
Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP 
 
On behalf of American Honda Motor Co., Inc. 
and Honda Power Products Co., Ltd.: 
 
Donald Harrison, Lead Attorney 
Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP 
1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20036 
202.955.8560 -voice 
202.530.9554 – fax 
DHarrison@gibsondunn.com 
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